
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 2
St.Vith 10.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Maximilian LOO
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Course : H-14
Distance : 4740m (Climbing 45m)
Time : 1:23:50 (17'41"/km)

7/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Rube ELSEN 0:40:49
2. Victor BROUWIER 0:41:49
3. Odin GROENEVELD 0:43:56

1. 136 00:03:43 399m 9'19"/km
2. 126 00:12:25 00:16:08 658m 18'52"/km
3. 117 00:08:50 00:24:58 277m 31'53"/km
4. 142 00:14:53 00:39:51 84m 177'11"/km
5. 120 00:01:18 00:41:09 175m 7'26"/km
6. 123 00:14:33 00:55:42 840m 17'19"/km
7. 148 00:06:48 01:02:30 471m 14'26"/km
8. 105 00:06:17 01:08:47 305m 20'36"/km
9. 150 00:05:32 01:14:19 547m 10'07"/km

10. 95 00:04:53 01:19:12 383m 12'45"/km
11. 165 00:03:58 01:23:10 331m 11'59"/km
12. 999 00:00:40 01:23:50 239m 2'47"/km
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